1 of 6
Residual Current Monitors
RCMP20-01 Series
Littelfuse.com/RCMP20
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/25/2024
FINAL PRELIMINARY DATASHEET

current present.
This is for monitoring purposes only and is not a safety function!
Ordering Information
SERIES PCB MOUNTING CONDUCTORS PART NUMBER ORDER CODE
RCMP20-01
Vertical
Open Aperture RCMP20VT-01 90169
2 RCMP20VC2-01 90170
3 RCMP20VC3-01 90171
4 RCMP20VC4-01 90172
Horizontal
Open Aperture RCMP20HT-01 90177
2 RCMP20HC2-01 90178
3 RCMP20HC3-01 90179
4 RCMP20HC4-01 90180